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CENA JARK POPRAD

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Poprad, 11. 9. 2010

36
CRISTANA 07019

00177 Mlynica Acer1
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  0  79,02   0,02Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

73
UTAH S 06538

04451 Poprad JRK2
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35609

D2 KWPN
  0  78,96   0,04Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

5
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR3
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

D4 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  80,8   1,8Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

35
ORBIS 06290

00177 Mlynica Acer4
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369206

SVK TK
  0  81,11   2,11Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

83
KEMAL 05767

03932 Mútnik Epona JK5
Július Oško st.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

Y9 SVK TK
  0  81,46   2,46Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

74
CONMAN 06161

04451 Poprad JRK6
Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679506

D2 Holsteiner
  0  81,69   2,69Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

89
BRAVE 05591

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses7
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96308

J5 SVK TK
  0  75,4   3,6Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

96
COR DE RADO 07237

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj8
Atrex spol. s r.o.

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa I 174704

Y1 SVK TK
  1  83,44   4,44Marek FILINSKÝ

 

30
ESPIRANTO 07306

05143 Mlynica Acer9
Svetlana Scherfelová

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879112

J6 Hannoveraner
  1  84,53   5,53Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

11
BRUNO 05887

00242 Stará Lesná Siska10
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242808

Kríženec
  4  81   2František KRIAK

 

94
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer11
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172106

D4 SVK TK
  4  81,35   2,35Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

78
AXEL 06301

00634 Kežmarok Ranč Čajka12
Stanislav Čajka

Dixan
Ameria08

Malopoľský kôň
  4  96,27  17,27Ján RAGALY

 

4
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR13
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  5  83,24   4,24Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

56
ZAFIRA 07248

05010 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Zdeno Kuchár

Ilmeo 90.10487
Johni 91.1018506

J5 KWPN
  6  87,57   8,57Dana KOVÁČOVÁ

 

14
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK15
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  6  88,67   9,67Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

87
KALYPSA 04609

04085 Kežmarok Ranč Čajka16
Stanislav Čajka

Karmel s.v. 4441
Jurta VS11

J8 Kríženec
  6  89,77  10,77Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

42
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril06

J8 SF
  8  98,33  19,33Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

77
QUIDO 4 07228

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160105

SVK TK
 10  87,74   8,74Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

95
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer19
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,213

J5 SVK TK
 10  90,94  11,94Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

19
VIRGINIA 07262

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.20
Gerhard Ohlsen

Jayadeva D.M. 048230
Ilaischa 21011719405

Holsteiner
 12  95,41  16,41Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

54
SILENCE "D" 07348

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Peter Komár

Silvio II 856
Witch Queen 167106

SVK TK
 13  87   8Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

57
PRINCI PESSA 06659

05011 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)05

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
 14  90,14  11,14Zuzana ČEKOVSKÁ

 

79
ORIN 4 06416

05113 Kežmarok Ranč Čajka23
Eulalia Džadoňová

Koheilan VII 3482
Peggy 172506

J5 SVK TK
 15 109,51  30,51Dean LIDKOWIEC

 

68
SOFIE 07189

00518 Poprad Freestyle24
Veneur du Luc 434
Selima 186704

SVK TK
 20  96,12  17,12Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

 

17
VALENTINA 2 07152

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.25
ZG Thomsen

Cassini II 210202094
Ganimede 21006839205

Holsteiner
 20  97,92  18,92Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

85
SUELIN 07102

03709 Veľká Lomnica JO26
Ján Gvušč

Santini Sandro 4554
Karin 157304

J6 SVK TK
 21  99,55  20,55Nikola STOKLASOVÁ

 

67
TINA 4 06372

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Zuzana Hanáková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174006

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

84
LETKIS 05885

02270 Veľká Lomnica JO27
Ján Gvušč

Landáno 4514  330635
Kometa 155207

SVK TK
 vyl.Igor KOPČÁK
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CENA JARK POPRAD

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
120 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
200 EUR

Poprad, 11. 9. 2010

100
GARELA 07188

01755 Kysta JK Horst1
Patrik Tomko

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Garanda 4008

CZE TK
  0   0  28,97Patrik TOMKO

60 EUR

1
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova2
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399413

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  30,3Gabriel HOLOVA

50 EUR

91
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses3
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209412

J6 Bayerischer
  0   0  30,48Mário JACKOVIČ

40 EUR

43
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023809

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  32,95Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

30 EUR

50
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Peter Maďar

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839709

AUT-ZAP
  0   0  33,39Zdeno KUCHÁR

20 EUR

97
CORAD 06707

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj6
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174705

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  34,3Marek FILINSKÝ

 

55
CHIPPOLINI 07131

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan 92.4130
Vitchelli W-173949-S08

Y0 BWP
  0   0  39,06Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

66
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  39,45Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

96
COR DE RADO 07237

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj9
Atrex spol. s r.o.

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa I 174704

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  40,31Marek FILINSKÝ

 

46
DAKOTA VAN`T GOOVAHO07391

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Svetlana Kočíková07

J6 BWP
  0   4  31,21Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

89
BRAVE 05591

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses11
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96308

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  35,24Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

36
CRISTANA 07019

00177 Mlynica Acer12
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  0   7  55,05Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

56
ZAFIRA 07248

05010 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Zdeno Kuchár

Ilmeo 90.10487
Johni 91.1018506

J5 KWPN
  0   8  34,37Dana KOVÁČOVÁ

 

58
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
  0   8  35,96Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

65
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  0   8  40,32Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

75
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK16
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249208

Y9 Brandenburger
  0   8  41,43Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

5
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR17
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

D4 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  4  64,71Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

2
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  4  65,63Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

6
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR19
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  4  65,68Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

73
UTAH S 06538

04451 Poprad JRK20
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35609

D2 KWPN
  4  65,94Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

3
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327108

D4 CZE TK
  4  66Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

98
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj22
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  4  68,89Marek FILINSKÝ

 

4
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR23
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  4  69,42Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

76
CONMAN 06161

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679506

Holsteiner
  4  69,64Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

11
BRUNO 05887

00242 Stará Lesná Siska25
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242808

Kríženec
  4  69,69František KRIAK

 

16
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73211

Y9 SVK TK
  4  70,54Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

42
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril06

J8 SF
  5  86,31Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

71
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK28
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

J7 SVK TK
  8  70,04Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

7
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR29
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  8  71,01Martin CEDZO

 

70
MERCEDES 2 06834

02098 Poprad JRK30
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  8  74,21Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

35
ORBIS 06290

00177 Mlynica Acer31
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369206

SVK TK
  8  74,98Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

101
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst32
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98107

SVK TK
  8  75,72Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

19
VIRGINIA 07262

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.33
Gerhard Ohlsen

Jayadeva D.M. 048230
Ilaischa 21011719405

Holsteiner
 15  92,01Robert SOPKOVIČ

 



18
REBECA 05622

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

Y1 SVK TK
 16  76,41Maroš KUCHÁR

 

20
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.35
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058807

Holsteiner
 16  80,61Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

94
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer36
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172106

D4 SVK TK
 17  86,29Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

14
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK37
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
 21  99,13Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

17
VALENTINA 2 07152

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.38
ZG Thomsen

Cassini II 210202094
Ganimede 21006839205

Holsteiner
 22  89,48Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

57
PRINCI PESSA 06659

05011 Spišská N.Ves Slávia39
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)05

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
 28  78,65Zuzana ČEKOVSKÁ

 

69
KEVIN 3 06224

02098 Poprad JRK40
Lukáš Findura

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155206

SVK TK
 vyl.Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

81
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny40
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

80
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny40
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

84
LETKIS 05885

02270 Veľká Lomnica JO40
Ján Gvušč

Landáno 4514  330635
Kometa 155207

SVK TK
 vyl.Igor KOPČÁK

 

82
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK40
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
 vyl.Július OŠKO
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CENA JARK POPRAD

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
350 EUR

Poprad, 11. 9. 2010

91
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses1
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209412

J6 Bayerischer
  0  74,94Mário JACKOVIČ

100 EUR

1
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova2
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399413

J8 SVK TK
  0  78,48Gabriel HOLOVA

80 EUR

62
DRINKA 05573

02379 Michalovce Bulík3
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589108

SVK TK
  0  79,07Martin ml. BULÍK

60 EUR

3
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327108

D4 CZE TK
  0  82,93Táňa HATALOVÁ

50 EUR

49
CALMA 06197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

SVK TK
  0  83,54Zdeno KUCHÁR

40 EUR

16
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73211

Y9 SVK TK
  0  85Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

20 EUR

55
CHIPPOLINI 07131

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan 92.4130
Vitchelli W-173949-S08

Y0 BWP
  0  85,19Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

59
CHELAN 06400

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
JK Mackovjak

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351912

J6 CZE TK
  0  85,34Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

97
CORAD 06707

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj9
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174705

Y1 SVK TK
  0  87,85Marek FILINSKÝ

 

102
MERCEDES 2 06834

00177 Mlynica Acer10
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  0  93,56Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

58
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
  0  94,5Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

75
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK12
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249208

Y9 Brandenburger
  0  95,05Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

98
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj13
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  4  74,66Marek FILINSKÝ

 

46
DAKOTA VAN`T GOOVAHO07391

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Svetlana Kočíková07

J6 BWP
  4  78,5Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

72
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK15
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
  4  78,69Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

2
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  4  91,4Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

66
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  4  94,81Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

65
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  4  95,31Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

90
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses19
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328715

J6 Oldenburger
  8  82,76Mário JACKOVIČ

 

37
GADONA 05200

03315 Mlynica Acer20
Katarína Pisková

Donar 4495 s.v.
Gala 33010899409

J8 SVK TK
  8  97,22Katarína PISKOVÁ

 

44
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  8  97,79Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

99
TOBI 06343

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj22
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Candillord 4539 2101
Isa I / Lazy Bones 106

Y1 SVK TK
 12  76,03Marek FILINSKÝ

 

69
KEVIN 3 06224

02098 Poprad JRK23
Lukáš Findura

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155206

SVK TK
 12  89,41Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

71
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK24
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

J7 SVK TK
 12  94,97Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

33
CONTESA 05606

00177 Mlynica Acer25
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
 12  98,54Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

43
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023809

J8 SVK TK
 16 107,31Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

50
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Peter Maďar

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839709

AUT-ZAP
 18 114,95Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

20
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.28
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058807

Holsteiner
 26 107,38Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

82
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK29
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
 vzdalJúlius OŠKO

 

18
REBECA 05622

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

Y1 SVK TK
 vzdalMaroš KUCHÁR
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CENA JARK POPRAD

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S - PS
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Poprad, 11. 9. 2010

52
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192909

SVK TK
  0   0  46,41Zdeno KUCHÁR

150 EUR

41
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC2
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46712

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  0   4  40,73Ján CIGAN

100 EUR

49
CALMA 06197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

SVK TK
  0   4  45,48Zdeno KUCHÁR

90 EUR

59
CHELAN 06400

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
JK Mackovjak

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351912

J6 CZE TK
  0   8  50,84Radka KUREKOVÁ

70 EUR

44
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  81,43Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

50 EUR

39
LILI STAR 06282

02755 Lužany JMC6
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164306

Y0 SVK TK
  4  83,76Ján ml. CIGAN

40 EUR

62
DRINKA 05573

02379 Michalovce Bulík7
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589108

SVK TK
  4  84,08Martin ml. BULÍK

 

47
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342109

Y1 SVK TK
  4  84,31Maroš KUCHÁR

 

61
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík9
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738708

Oldenburger
  4  87,44Martin ml. BULÍK

 

72
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK10
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
 16  83,84Radka SLIVKOVÁ
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